2021-22
SAI COLLEGE
FEEDBACK RESPONSE FROM STAKEHOLDER: TEACHER
(RECEIVED THROUGH ONLINE FORM)

CRITERIA 01

ONLINE FEEDBACK ANALYSIS OF TEACHER ON THE BASIS OF FOLLOWING

QUESTIONNARIE

Q. Nature of Question Strongly Agree Partial | Neutral | Disagree | Strongly Neither
No. Agree ly disagree Agree Nor
Agree Disagree

1. Curriculum relevant for 50% 50% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
employability

2. Curriculum effective in developing 27.78% | 72.22% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
innovative thinking

3. The Learning And Problem Solving | 44.44% | 55.56% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Methodologies For Enhancing
Learning Experiences.

4, Effectiveness of curriculum for 16.67% | 66.67% 0% 16.67 0% 0% 0%
development of entrepreneurship %

5. Syllabus effective in developing skill | 27.78% | 66.67% | 0% | 5.56% 0% 0% 0%
oriented human resources

6. The Syllabus Is Designed In A Way | 38.89% | 55.56% | 5.56% | 0% 0% 0% 0%
To Inculcate Scientific Temper,
Democratic, Moral, Social And
Spiritual Values In The Minds Of
Learner?

7. The Syllabus Is Sufficient And 33.33% | 55.56% | 11.11 0% 0% 0% 0%
Efficient To Bridge The Gap %
Between Industry Standards, Current
Global Scenario And Academics.

8. Current syllabus is need based 38.89% | 55.56% 0% | 5.56% 0% 0% 0%

9. The Timely Coverage Of Syllabus Is | 55.56% | 44.44% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Possible In The Allotted Number Of
Teaching Hours.

10. | | Have Been Relishing Teaching 38.89% | 55.56% | 5.56% | 0% 0% 0% 0%
And Adding To My Knowledge base
In The College Since My
Appointment.

11. | The Academic Environment And 38.89% | 61.11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
The Ambiance In The College Is
Highly Favorable.
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12.

I Am Always Given Opportunity To
Contribute At Various Levels In
Conferences/ Workshops Organized
In The College.

27.78%

72.22%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

13.

The College Gives Me Opportunity
To Participate And Contribute In
Various Committees And Forum.

44.44%

44.44%

0%

0%

0%

0%

11.11%

14.

The Institutions Has Incarnated
Flexibility In Team Working And
Team Efforts

38.89%

55.56%

0%

5.56%

0%

0%

0%

15.

The Facilities (Convenience, Wi-Fi
And Cafeteria) In The College Are
Adequate And Excellent.

38.89%

61.11%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

16.

The College Library Has Adequate
And Relevant Books In My Subject
And Purchase Them In Time.

61.11%

38.89%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

17.

The Infrastructure For IT
Applications In Teaching And
Learning Is Adequate And Works
Effectively.

55.56%

44.44%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

18.

Extra-Curricular Courses Offered By
The Institution Has Enhanced
Productivity

5.56%

44.44%

0%

5.56%

0%

44.44%

0%

19.

I Am Always Encouraged To Give
Suggestions For Improvement In
Teaching And Learning In The
Departmental

38.89%

55.56%

0%

0%

0%

0%

5.56%

20.

The Department Always Motivates
And Exhorts Me To Present Papers
In National And International
Conferences.

44.44%

55.56%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

21.

The HOD Always Gives Due
Considerations To My Academic
Issues And Other Grievances In-
Time Regularly.

44.44%

50%

0%

0%

0%

0%

5.56
%

22.

Suggestions if any

44.44%

0%

0%

55.56
%

0%

0%

0%




SCREENSHOT OF ONLINE FEEDBACK FOR FORM TEACHERS 2021-22

Teachers Feedback form: https://forms.gle/RzyXYE56hS5b5aG78
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Teacher Feedback Form AY-2021-22

(‘5‘:} eventssaicollege@amail.com (not shared) Switch account (e

* Required

Employee Feedback Form AY-2021-22

1. Curriculur relevant for employability *

() Strongly Agree

L
() agree

() Neutral

L

() Disagree

L

() Strongly Disagree

L

2. Curriculum effective in developing innovative thinking *

() Strongly Agree

L



https://forms.gle/RzyXYE56hS5b5aG78

GRAPHICAL REPRESENTATION TEACHER FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
ON THE BASIS OF FEEDBACK RESPONSE

Q.1.1S CURRICULUM RELEVANT FOR EMPLOYABILITY.

= Strongly Agree

= Agree




Q.2. IS CURRICULUM EFFECTIVE IN DEVELOPING INNOVATIVE THINKING.

00

= Strongly Agree

= Agree

Q.3. IS THE LEARNING AND PROBLEM SOLVING METHODOLOGIES FOR
ENHANCING LEARNING EXPERIENCES.

= Strongly Agree

= Agree




Q4 EFFECTIVENESS OF CURRICULUM FOR DEVELOPMENT OF
ENTREPRENEURSHIP.

= Strongly Agree
= Agree

= Neutral

Q.5 ISSYLLABUS EFFECTIVE IN DEVELOPING SKILL ORIENTED HUMAN
RESOURCES.

= Strongly Agree
= Agree

= Neutral




Q.6 IS THE SYLLABUS IS DESIGNED IN A WAY TO INCULCATE SCIENTIFIC
TEMPER, DEMOCRATIC, MORAL, SOCIAL AND SPIRITUAL VALUES IN THE MINDS
OF LEARNER?

= Strongly Agree
= Agree

= Partially Agree

Q.7 IS THE SYLLABUS IS SUFFICIENT AND EFFICIENT TO BRIDGE THE GAP
BETWEEN INDUSTRY STANDARDS, CURRENT GLOBAL SCENARIO AND
ACADEMICS.

= Strongly Agree
u Agree

= Partially




Q.8 IS CURRENT SYLLABUS IS NEED BASED.

5.56%

= Strong Agree
u Agree

= Neutral

Q.9 IS THE TIMELY COVERAGE OF SYLLABUS IS POSSIBLE IN THE ALLOTTED
NUMBER OF TEACHING HOURS.

= Strongly Agree

= Agree




Q.10 | HAVE BEEN RELISHING TEACHING AND ADDING TO MY KNOWLEDGE
BASE IN THE COLLEGE SINCE MY APPOINTMENT.

5.56%

= Strongly Agree
u Agree

= Partially

Q.11 THE ACADEMIC ENVIRONMENT AND THE AMBIANCE IN THE COLLEGE IS
HIGHLY FAVORABLE.

= Strongly Agree

= Agree




Q.12 | AM ALWAYS GIVEN OPPORTUNITY TO CONTRIBUTE AT VARIOUS LEVELS
IN CONFERENCES/ WORKSHOPS ORGANIZED IN THE COLLEGE.

= Strongly Agree

= Agree

Q.13 THE COLLEGE GIVES ME OPPORTUNITY TO PARTICIPATE AND
CONTRIBUTE IN VARIOUS COMMITTEES AND FORUM.

= Strongly Agree
= Agree

= Neither Agree Nor Disagree




Q.14 THE INSTITUTION HAS INCARNATED FLEXIBILITY IN TEAM WORKING AND
TEAM EFFORTS

u Strongly Agree
= Agree

= Neutral

Q.15 THE FACILITIES (CONVENIENCE, WI-FI AND CAFETERIA) IN THE COLLEGE
ARE ADEQUATE AND EXCELLENT.

= Strongly Agree

u Agree




Q.16 THE COLLEGE LIBRARY HAS ADEQUATE AND RELEVANT BOOKS IN MY
SUBJECT AND PURCHASE THEM IN TIME.

= Strongly Agree

= Agree

Q.17 THE INFRASTRUCTURE FOR IT APPLICATIONS IN TEACHING AND
LEARNING IS ADEQUATE AND WORKS EFFECTIVELY.

= Strongly Agree

= Agree




Q.18 EXTRA-CURRICULAR COURSES OFFERED BY THE INSTITUTION HAS

ENHANCED PRODUCTIVITY
l' = Strangly Agree
= Agree

= Strongly Disagree

= Neutral

Q.19 | AM ALWAYS ENCOURAGED TO GIVE SUGGESTIONS FOR IMPROVEMENT
IN TEACHING AND LEARNING IN THE DEPARTMENTAL.

= Strongly Agree
= Agree

= Neither Agree Nor Disagree




Q.20 THE DEPARTMENT ALWAYS MOTIVATES AND EXHORTS ME TO PRESENT
PAPERS IN NATIONAL AND INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCES.

= Strongly Agree
= Agree

Q.21 THE HOD ALWAYS GIVES DUE CONSIDERATIONS TO MY ACADEMIC
ISSUES AND OTHER GRIEVANCES IN- TIME REGULARLY.

= Strongly Agree
= Agree

= Neither Agree Nor Disagree




